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Einzelresultate 2. Runde

Name

Breyer Julius
Meyer Tim
Zehnder Tulio
Sutter Philipp

Pisa Yoric

Casura Julia

Pisa Lorin
Baumann David
Hocevar Fabio
Peter Pascal
Spaltenstein Kristian
Woulle Andrin Dario
Wikus Anna
Fankhauser Livio
Stoll Shayna

Sigg Robin

Senn Manuel
Tappolet Cyril
Meier Andrin
Nebel Arleen
Haller Katja

Biser Jann
Wohlgensinger Haliunaa
Marfurt Lena
Lippuner Benjamin
Peter Jonn
Oberholzer Nik
Kampfer Moritz

Tchang Ani- Stella

Gruppe
Niederweningen ASV 1
Beringen ASV 1
Turbenthal ASV 2
Horgen ASV 1
Rumlang ASV 1
Beringen ASV 1
Rumlang ASV 1
Horgen ASV 2
Nurensdorf ASV 1
Oberwil ASV 1
Nurensdorf ASV 2
Beringen ASV 3
Oberwil ASV 1
Horgen ASV 2
Beringen ASV 1
Nurensdorf ASV 1
Horgen ASV 1
Horgen ASV 1
Turbenthal ASV 2
Oberwil ASV 1
Horgen ASV 2
Rimlang ASV 1
Ottikon ASV 1
Ottikon ASV 2
Beringen ASV 3
Ried-Gibswil ASV 1
Ried-Gibswil ASV 1
Ottikon ASV 1
Niederweningen ASV 1

24.06.2024



75
75
74
74
73
72
72
70
67
66
65
60
50
32
17

Corti Nevio

Peter Carina

von Gunten Jan
Bieri Max

Muller Philipp
Rufibach Josua
Pianta Sandro
Lehmann Nico
Urech Konstantin
Sammer Julia
Oberholzer Nino
Ruh Loris

Lameira Carvalho Lucas
Harr Simeon Noah
Buchli Lorin
Bischof Roman
Stoll Keanu

Lienhard Jay

Turbenthal ASV 2
Ried-Gibswil ASV 3
Ried-Gibswil ASV 3
Turbenthal ASV 1

Niederweningen ASV 1

Ottikon ASV 1
Ried-Gibswil ASV 3
Nurensdorf ASV 2
Nurensdorf ASV 1
Beringen ASV 3
Ried-Gibswil ASV 1
Ried-Gibswil ASV 2
Turbenthal ASV 1
Turbenthal ASV 1
Nurensdorf ASV 2
Beringen ASV 2
Beringen ASV 2
Beringen ASV 2

24.06.2024
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